
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
November 6 Mon HOLTON H 4:00 PM -
November 8 Wed NM H 4:00 PM -
November 13 Mon Oakridge A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
November 15 Wed Orchard View A 4:00 PM 3:00 PM
November 20 Mon MONTAGUE H 4:00 PM -
November 21 Tue Ravenna A 4:00 PM 2:45 PM
November 27 Mon FREMONT H 4:00 PM -
November 29 Wed Holton A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
December 4 Mon North Muskegon A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
December 6 Wed OAKRIDGE H 4:00 PM -

December 11 Mon
WMC Tournament

Montague A 4:00 PM 3:20 PM

December 13 Wed
7th Semis @ Home

8th Semis @ Montague H/A 4:00 PM TBD

December 14 Thu
7th/8th Finals
@ Montague A 4:00 PM TBD


